
Name of                                   Details of Claims Details of Claims

Creditor                             Received Admitted

Date of Amount Amount of Nature of Amount coveredAmount Covered

Receipt Claimed Claim Admitted Claim by security by 

(Rs.) interest guarantee

IDBI 

Capital 

Market 

and 

Securities 

Limited 13-06-2024. 27,30,687 27,30,687 operational 0 0

DBS Bank 29-07-2024 1,13,48,81,489 1,13,48,81,489 operational 0 0

Sujana 

Universal

 Industries 

Limited

09-05-2024

35,71,61,867 0 operational 0 0

4 Thalaivar 

Steels 

Limited 09-05-2024 90,04,53,354 0 operational 0 0

2395227397 1137612356

S.NO

1

2

3

Name of the Corporate DebtorINFINITI METAL PRODUCTS INDIA LIMITED 

Name of IP: Ms. Mummaneni Vazra Laxmi 

List of Operationa  creditors  (other than workmen and  employees and  Government Dues)



Amount of Amount of Amount Amount of Remarks,

Contingent any of Claim claim if any

Claim Mutual dues, not under

Whether % of voting that may Admitted Verification

related share in be set-off

party? COC

no 0 0 0 0 0 nil

no 0 0 0 0 nil

no 0 0 0 35,71,61,0 0 nil

no 0 0 0 900453354

1261715221

Name of the Corporate DebtorINFINITI METAL PRODUCTS INDIA LIMITED 

Name of IP: Ms. Mummaneni Vazra Laxmi 

List of Operationa  creditors  (other than workmen and  employees and  Government Dues)


